
Last Minute

Deals!
Big Savings. Defi nite Departures. Be Quick!
Take advantage of these special offers as spaces & booking periods are for a limited time only.

Valid 09 January - 30 January 2013Europe & Britain

Promo Code

PPLMD1803

PPLMD1804

PPLMD1805

PPLMD1806

PPLMD1807

PPLMD1808

PPLMD1809

PPLMD1810

PPLMD1811

PPLMD1812

PPLMD1813

PPLMD1814

PPLMD1815

PPLMD1816

Tour Code

WTDI

WORB

WISIA

WHIG

WIBT

WSMP

WEOX

WHIL

WHIL

WPVB

WRIH

BIGT

EBHO

SCRU

Days

10

9

8

13

6

16

10

7

7

10

7

20

7

15

Tour Name

Italian Discovery Winter

Best of Morocco Winter

Simply Italy Winter

Highlights of Spain and Portugal Winter

Real Britain Winter

Spain, Morocco and Portugal Winter

Imperial Europe Winter

European Highlights Winter

European Highlights with Eurostar Winter

Prague, Vienna and Budapest Winter

Irish Highlights Winter

Britain and Ireland Grandeur Summer

Best of Holland Summer

Capitals of the North

Departing

15 Feb

15 Feb

03 Mar

03 Mar

06 Mar

09 Mar

08 Mar

10 Mar

10 Mar

22 Mar

24 Mar

13 Apr

13 Apr

26 Apr

Was

R 15 350

R 11 225

R 12 775

R 15 450

R 8 825

R 19 700

R 13 500

R 11 575

R 14 325

R 12 850

R 9 700

R 33 450

R 15 075

R 27 800

NOW

R 13 048

R 9 541

R 10 859

R 13 132

R 7 501

R 16 745

R 11 475

R 9 839

R 12 176

R 10 922

R 8 245

R 28 432

R 12 814

R 23 630

You Save

R 2 302

R 1 684

R 1 916

R 2 318

R 1 324

R 2 955

R 2 025

R 1 736

R 2 149

R 1 928

R 1 455

R 5 018

R 2 261

R 4 170

View all deals online >>

Conditions
• Last Minute Deals may be combined with all applicable Trafalgar brochure discounts except Early Payment Discounts and Special Offers • These 
Special Prices apply to new bookings only and are subject to availability • Book between 09 -30 January 2013 • Full payment must be received within 5 
days of the booking • These are Definite Departures - guaranteed to run • Price is per person, land only, excludes flights & based on double occupancy

Please remember to quote the individual PROMO CODE at the time of booking.

http://www.trafalgar.com/sa/offers/last-minute-deals

