Last Minute Deals!

Big Savings. Definite Departures. Be Quick!

Take advantage of these special offers as spaces & booking periods are for a limited time only.

TRAFALGAR see the world from the inside

Valid 09 January - 30 January 2013

Europe & Britain

Promo Code	Tour Code	Days	Tour Name	Departing	Was	NOW	You Save
PPLMD1803	WTDI	10	Italian Discovery Winter	15 Feb	R 15 350	R 13 048	R 2 302
PPLMD1804	WORB	9	Best of Morocco Winter	15 Feb	R 11 225	R 9 541	R 1 684
PPLMD1805	WISIA	8	Simply Italy Winter	03 Mar	R 12 775	R 10 859	R 1 916
PPLMD1806	WHIG	13	Highlights of Spain and Portugal Winter	03 Mar	R 15 450	R 13 132	R 2 318
PPLMD1807	WIBT	6	Real Britain Winter	06 Mar	R 8 825	R 7 501	R 1 324
PPLMD1808	WSMP	16	Spain, Morocco and Portugal Winter	09 Mar	R 19 700	R 16 745	R 2 955
PPLMD1809	WEOX	10	Imperial Europe Winter	08 Mar	R 13 500	R 11 475	R 2 025
PPLMD1810	WHIL	7	European Highlights Winter	10 Mar	R 11 575	R 9 839	R 1 736
PPLMD1811	WHIL	7	European Highlights with Eurostar Winter	10 Mar	R 14 325	R 12 176	R 2 149
PPLMD1812	WPVB	10	Prague, Vienna and Budapest Winter	22 Mar	R 12 850	R 10 922	R 1 928
PPLMD1813	WRIH	7	Irish Highlights Winter	24 Mar	R 9 700	R 8 245	R 1 455
PPLMD1814	BIGT	20	Britain and Ireland Grandeur Summer	13 Apr	R 33 450	R 28 432	R 5 018
PPLMD1815	EBHO	7	Best of Holland Summer	13 Apr	R 15 075	R 12 814	R 2 261
PPLMD1816	SCRU	15	Capitals of the North	26 Apr	R 27 800	R 23 630	R 4 170

Please remember to quote the individual PROMO CODE at the time of booking.

Conditions

• Last Minute Deals may be combined with all applicable Trafalgar brochure discounts except Early Payment Discounts and Special Offers • These Special Prices apply to new bookings only and are subject to availability • Book between 09 -30 January 2013 • Full payment must be received within 5 days of the booking • These are Definite Departures - guaranteed to run • Price is per person, land only, excludes flights & based on double occupancy

View all deals online >>